Summary of All Police Calls for Service
(January 1, 2022 through July 15, 2022)

Citgo (North & Holton) BP (North & Humboldt) Citgo (North & Vel Phillips)

Total Calls for Service 59 37 17
Incidents:
ACCPDO
ASSIGNMENT
ASSIST OFFICER
BATTERY
BATTERY CUTTING
BUSINESS CHECK
CALL FOR POLICE
DRUG DEALING
FOLLOW UP
INJ PERSON/SICK
INVESTIGATION
RECK USE OF WEAP
SHOTS FIRED
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUBJ STOP
SUBJ WITH GUN
SUBJ WITH WEAPON
SUSP PERS/AUTO
TAVERN CHECK
THEFT
THEFT VEHICLE
THREAT
TRAFFIC STOP
TRBL W/SUBJ
VIOL REST ORDER
WELFARE CITIZEN

O O R KB
O N O O N

OO Rr P OOORrR OFR ORrR OOHAMO®ODRLQ
-
v

N
N oS
O OFRr OO O0COONONRORORONOOUROOO R

N O PFP WOOPRFRPORPREPEPEPOOOOREOOWw



Citgo @ North & Holton (2237) | BP @ North & Humboldt (1030) | Citgo @ North and Vel Phillips (408)

Comparison of Police Calls for Service

Date Time Location Incident Outcome

7-Jan 4:23 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE DRUG DEALING Unable to Locate Complainant
14-Jan 12:09 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Unable to Locate Complainant
14-Jan 11:36 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUB)J Unable to Locate Complainant
20-Jan 5:55 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised

27-Jan 11:10 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE VIOL REST ORDER Unable to Locate Complainant
28-Jan 2:50 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE VIOL REST ORDER Service in Progress

2-Feb 6:48 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed

S-Feb 7:14 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE VIOL REST ORDER Service in Progress

6-Feb 6:09 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assighment Completed

9-Feb 1:02 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE STOLEN VEHICLE Unable to Locate Complainant
14-Feb 1:23 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed
14-Feb 4:26 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE THEFT Advised

17-Feb 10:12 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Open Investigation

18-Feb 10:14 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed
21-Feb 6:39 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed
22-Feb 11:59 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE FOLLOW UP Assignment Completed

A-Mar 6:47 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE DRUG DEALING Unable to Locate Complainant
6-Mar 7:57 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE DRUG DEALING Unable to Locate Complainant
17-Mar 1:57 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised
18-Mar 11:52 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE SUBJ WITH GUN Unable to Locate Complainant
27-Mar 1:02 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE FOLLOW UP Assignment Completed

3-Apr 6:01 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed

7-Apr 10:07 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE DRUG DEALING To be Filed

24-Apr 7:40 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE DRUG DEALING Unable to Locate Complainant
28-Apr 9:39 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK To be Filed

29-Apr 9:25 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE FOLLOW UP Advised
12-May 8:44 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised
17-May 7:57 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE VIOL REST ORDER To be Filed
19-May 1:22 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE VIOL REST ORDER Service in Progress
21-May 9:40 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE VIOL REST ORDER To be Filed
22-May 1:59 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE VIOL REST ORDER Service in Progress
26-May 10:58 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised
28-May 8:41PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Unable to Locate Complainant
29-May 4:07 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised
29-May 4:44 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed

1-Jun 5:46 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Unable to Locate Complainant
8-Jun 2:16 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE FOLLOW UP Assignment Completed
10-Jun 7:26 PM 2237 N HOLTON AVE THEFT VEHICLE To be Filed

11-Jun 12:49 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE ASSIGNMENT To be Filed

11-Jun 5:40 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUB)J Unable to Locate Complainant
12-Jun 11:44 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed
13-Jun 7:20 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE DRUG DEALING Unable to Locate Complainant
15-Jun 7:48 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Unable to Locate Complainant
17-Jun 5:12 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised

20-Jun 3:33AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised

21-Jun 10:30 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE ASSIST OFFICER To be Filed

26-Jun 4:15 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed
27-Jun 2:40 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE BUSINESS CHECK Assignment Completed
27-Jun 10:20 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised

29-Jun 10:10 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUB)J Advised

30-Jun 2:12 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUB)J Unable to Locate Complainant

4-Jul 4:37 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE RECK USE OF WEAP To be Filed

7-Jul 12:17 AM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Advised

7-Jul 9:21 PM 2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE TRBL W/SUBJ Unable to Locate Complainant



10-Jul
10-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul
14-Jul

1-Jan
9-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
20-Feb
20-Feb
20-Feb
20-Feb
25-Feb

7:46 PM
8:13 PM
9:56 AM
8:51 PM
1:15 AM

6:03 AM
5:47 AM
2:37 AM
6:58 PM
12:57 PM
6:31 AM
5:43 AM
6:55 AM
10:37 PM
5:50 AM
12:52 AM
7:04 AM
7:38 AM
1:44 AM
6:06 AM
9:51 PM
12:04 AM
1:28 PM
11:37 PM
11:23 AM
1:22 AM
10:31 AM
2:05 AM
2:22 AM
3:26 PM
1:28 AM
6:28 AM
7:58 PM
11:21 PM
3:08 AM
12:15 AM
12:15AM
12:01 AM
1:17 AM
9:00 AM
10:59 AM
12:53 AM

4:55 PM
2:57 PM
2:27 AM
2:37 AM
2:21 AM
8:02 AM
1:06 PM
9:35 PM
2:12PM

2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE
2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE
2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE
2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE
2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE

1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 W NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE
1030 E NORTH AV,MKE

408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE

TRBL W/SUBJ
ACC PDO

TRBL W/SUBJ
DRUG DEALING
DRUG DEALING

BUSINESS CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
WELFARE CITIZEN
BUSINESS CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK
THREAT
BUSINESS CHECK
TRBL W/SUBJ
ACC PDO

ACC PDO
TAVERN CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK
INJ PERSON/SICK
WELFARE CITIZEN
BUSINESS CHECK
SUBJ STOP
BUSINESS CHECK
BATTERY
BUSINESS CHECK
TRBL W/SUBJ
TRBL W/SUBJ
TRBL W/SUBJ
THREAT
BUSINESS CHECK
THREAT

BATTERY

CALL FOR POLICE
CALL FOR POLICE
CALL FOR POLICE
SUBJ WITH WEAPON
SUBJ WITH GUN
BUSINESS CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK

BATTERY CUTTING
SUBJ WITH GUN
SUBJ WITH GUN
SUBJ STOP

SUSP PERS/AUTO
BUSINESS CHECK
FOLLOW UP
SHOTS FIRED
TRBL W/SUBJ

Unable to Locate Complainant
Service in Progress

Unable to Locate Complainant
Unable to Locate Complainant
Advised

Assignment Completed
Advised

Unable to Locate Complainant
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Unable to Locate Complainant
Assighment Completed
Advised

Advised

To be Filed

Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Advised

Assignment Completed
To be Filed

Assignment Completed
City Citation(s) Issued
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Advised

Advised

Advised

Assignment Completed
Advised

City Citation(s) Issued
Unable to Locate Complainant
Advised

Advised
Advised/Referral
Advised/Referral
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed

To be Filed

Unable to Locate Complainant
Service in Progress

Service in Progress

Unable to Locate Complainant
Assignment Completed

To be Filed

Unable to Locate Complainant
Advised



3-Mar
6-Apr
6-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
8-Jun
18-Jun
8-Jul

7:39 AM
3:15PM
9:06 AM
1:06 PM
11:47 AM
12:54 PM
11:49 AM
4:19PM

408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AVE

408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE
408 W NORTH AV,MKE

113
17
37
59

BUSINESS CHECK
FOLLOW UP
INVESTIGATION
BUSINESS CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK
BUSINESS CHECK
SUSP PERS/AUTO
ACC PDO

RN R RS

3

N
U Rk Wk PR REPNRERBAMNRRRRLROOOOWRN

N N

113

Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Assignment Completed
Advised

Advised

ACC PDO
ASSIGNMENT
ASSIST OFFICER
BATTERY

BATTERY CUTTING
BUSINESS CHECK
CALL FOR POLICE
DRUG DEALING
FOLLOW UP

INJ PERSON/SICK
INVESTIGATION
RECK USE OF WEAP
SHOTS FIRED
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUBJ STOP

SUBJ WITH GUN
SUBJ WITH WEAPON
SUSP PERS/AUTO
TAVERN CHECK
THEFT

THEFT VEHICLE
THREAT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRBL W/SUBJ
VIOL REST ORDER
WELFARE CITIZEN

O N OO UV B OO0 O -

ACC PDO
ASSIGNMENT
ASSIST OFFICER
BATTERY

BATTERY CUTTING
BUSINESS CHECK
CALL FOR POLICE
DRUG DEALING
FOLLOW UP

INJ PERSON/SICK




408 North Ave
Citgo
(North & Vel Phillips)

O O Fr OO O O ONONERPLRORL O R

17

INVESTIGATION
RECK USE OF WEAP
SHOTS FIRED
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUBJ STOP

SUBJ WITH GUN
SUBJ WITH WEAPON
SUSP PERS/AUTO
TAVERN CHECK
THEFT

THEFT VEHICLE
THREAT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRBL W/SUBJ

VIOL REST ORDER
WELFARE CITIZEN

Total Calls for Service since January 1, 2022

1030 E North Ave
BP
(North & Humboldt)

o N O O N

[y
v

N O P WOORKP OPR PP OOOOHWROOWw

3

~N

ACC PDO
ASSIGNMENT
ASSIST OFFICER
BATTERY

BATTERY CUTTING
BUSINESS CHECK
CALL FOR POLICE
DRUG DEALING
FOLLOW UP

INJ PERSON/SICK
INVESTIGATION
RECK USE OF WEAP
SHOTS FIRED
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUBJ STOP

SUBJ WITH GUN
SUBJ WITH WEAPON
SUSP PERS/AUTO
TAVERN CHECK
THEFT

THEFT VEHICLE
THREAT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRBL W/SUBJ
VIOL REST ORDER
WELFARE CITIZEN

Total Calls for Service since January 1, 2022

e

ACC PDO
ASSIGNMENT




[y

ASSIST OFFICER

0 BATTERY

BATTERY CUTTING
BUSINESS CHECK
CALL FOR POLICE
DRUG DEALING
FOLLOW UP

INJ PERSON/SICK
INVESTIGATION
RECK USE OF WEAP
SHOTS FIRED
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUBJ STOP

SUBJ WITH GUN
SUBJ WITH WEAPON
SUSP PERS/AUTO
TAVERN CHECK
THEFT

THEFT VEHICLE
THREAT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRBL W/SUBIJ
VIOL REST ORDER
WELFARE CITIZEN

[any
N O

2237 N Holton
Citgo
(North & Holton)

O O kFr P O OORFr OFr OFr OO0 M O

N
o N o

59 Total Calls for Service since January 1, 2022




