## Summary of All Police Calls for Service (January 1, 2022 through July 15, 2022)

	Citgo (North & Holton)	BP (North & Humbolat)	Citgo (North & Vei Phillips)
<b>Total Calls for Service</b>	59	37	17
Incidents:			
ACC PDO	1	2	1
ASSIGNMENT	1	0	0
ASSIST OFFICER	1	0	0
BATTERY	0	2	0
BATTERY CUTTING	0	0	1
BUSINESS CHECK	12	15	5
CALL FOR POLICE	0	3	0
DRUG DEALING	8	0	0
FOLLOW UP	4	0	2
INJ PERSON/SICK	0	1	0
INVESTIGATION	0	0	1
RECK USE OF WEAP	1	0	0
SHOTS FIRED	0	0	1
STOLEN VEHICLE	1	0	0
SUBJ STOP	0	1	1
SUBJ WITH GUN	1	1	2
SUBJ WITH WEAPON	0	1	0
SUSP PERS/AUTO	0	0	2
TAVERN CHECK	0	1	0
THEFT	1	0	0
THEFT VEHICLE	1	0	0
THREAT	0	3	0
TRAFFIC STOP	0	1	0
TRBL W/SUBJ	20	4	1
VIOL REST ORDER	7	0	0
WELFARE CITIZEN	0	2	0

## Comparison of Police Calls for Service Citgo @ North & Holton (2237) | BP @ North & Humboldt (1030) | Citgo @ North and Vel Phillips (408)

Date	Time	Location	Incident	Outcome
7-Jan	4:23 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	DRUG DEALING	Unable to Locate Complainant
14-Jan	12:09 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
14-Jan	11:36 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
20-Jan	5:55 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
27-Jan	11:10 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	VIOL REST ORDER	Unable to Locate Complainant
28-Jan	2:50 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	VIOL REST ORDER	Service in Progress
2-Feb	6:48 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
5-Feb	7:14 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	VIOL REST ORDER	Service in Progress
6-Feb	6:09 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
9-Feb	1:02 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	STOLEN VEHICLE	Unable to Locate Complainant
14-Feb	1:23 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
14-Feb	4:26 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	THEFT	Advised
17-Feb	10:12 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Open Investigation
18-Feb	10:14 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
21-Feb	6:39 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
22-Feb	11:59 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	FOLLOW UP	Assignment Completed
4-Mar	6:47 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	DRUG DEALING	Unable to Locate Complainant
6-Mar	7:57 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	DRUG DEALING	Unable to Locate Complainant
17-Mar	1:57 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
18-Mar	11:52 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	SUBJ WITH GUN	Unable to Locate Complainant
27-Mar	1:02 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	FOLLOW UP	Assignment Completed
3-Apr	6:01 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
7-Apr	10:07 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	DRUG DEALING	To be Filed
24-Apr	7:40 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	DRUG DEALING	Unable to Locate Complainant
28-Apr	9:39 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	To be Filed
29-Apr	9:25 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	FOLLOW UP	Advised
12-May	8:44 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
17-May	7:57 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	VIOL REST ORDER	To be Filed
19-May	1:22 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	VIOL REST ORDER	Service in Progress
21-May	9:40 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	VIOL REST ORDER	To be Filed
22-May	1:59 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	VIOL REST ORDER	Service in Progress
26-May	10:58 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
28-May	8:41 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
29-May	4:07 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
29-May	4:44 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
1-Jun	5:46 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
8-Jun	2:16 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	FOLLOW UP	Assignment Completed
10-Jun	7:26 PM	2237 N HOLTON AVE	THEFT VEHICLE	To be Filed
11-Jun	12:49 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	ASSIGNMENT	To be Filed
11-Jun	5:40 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
12-Jun	11:44 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
13-Jun	7:20 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	DRUG DEALING	Unable to Locate Complainant
15-Jun	7:48 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
17-Jun	5:12 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
20-Jun	3:33 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
21-Jun	10:30 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	ASSIST OFFICER	To be Filed
26-Jun	4:15 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
27-Jun	2:40 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
27-Jun	10:20 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
29-Jun	10:10 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
30-Jun	2:12 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
4-Jul	4:37 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	RECK USE OF WEAP	To be Filed
7-Jul	12:17 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
7-Jul	9:21 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant

10-Jul	7:46 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
10-Jul	8:13 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	ACC PDO	Service in Progress
13-Jul	9:56 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Unable to Locate Complainant
13-Jul 13-Jul	8:51 PM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	DRUG DEALING	Unable to Locate Complainant
13-Jul 14-Jul	1:15 AM	2237 N HOLTON ST,MKE	DRUG DEALING	Advised
14-301	1.13 AW	2237 WHOLIOWSI,WINE	DROG DEALING	Advised
7-Jan	6:03 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
10-Jan	5:47 AM	1030 W NORTH AV,MKE	TRAFFIC STOP	Advised
17-Jan	2:37 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	WELFARE CITIZEN	Unable to Locate Complainant
26-Jan	6:58 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
14-Mar	12:57 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
26-Mar	6:31 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
13-Apr	5:43 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
15-Apr	6:55 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
18-Apr	10:37 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	THREAT	Unable to Locate Complainant
27-Apr	5:50 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
1-May	12:52 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
3-May	7:04 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	ACC PDO	Advised
5-May	7:38 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	ACC PDO	To be Filed
10-May	1:44 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	TAVERN CHECK	Assignment Completed
11-May	6:06 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
18-May	9:51 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	INJ PERSON/SICK	Assignment Completed
22-May	12:04 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	WELFARE CITIZEN	Advised
23-May	1:28 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
24-May	11:37 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	SUBJ STOP	To be Filed
5-Jun	11:23 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
8-Jun	1:22 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BATTERY	City Citation(s) Issued
12-Jun	10:31 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
18-Jun	2:05 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Assignment Completed
19-Jun	2:22 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
20-Jun	3:26 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised
22-Jun	1:28 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	THREAT	Advised
22-Jun	6:28 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
24-Jun	7:58 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	THREAT	Advised
25-Jun	11:21 PM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BATTERY	City Citation(s) Issued
26-Jun	3:08 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	CALL FOR POLICE	Unable to Locate Complainant
27-Jun	12:15 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	CALL FOR POLICE	Advised
27-Jun	12:15 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	CALL FOR POLICE	Advised
4-Jul	12:01 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	SUBJ WITH WEAPON	Advised/Referral
7-Jul	1:17 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	SUBJ WITH GUN	Advised/Referral
11-Jul	9:00 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
11-Jul	10:59 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
14-Jul	12:53 AM	1030 E NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
1-Jan	4:55 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	BATTERY CUTTING	To be Filed
9-Feb	2:57 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	SUBJ WITH GUN	Unable to Locate Complainant
19-Feb	2:27 AM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	SUBJ WITH GUN	Service in Progress
19-Feb	2:37 AM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	SUBJ STOP	Service in Progress
20-Feb	2:21 AM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	SUSP PERS/AUTO	Unable to Locate Complainant
20-Feb	8:02 AM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
20-Feb	1:06 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	FOLLOW UP	To be Filed
20-Feb	9:35 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	SHOTS FIRED	Unable to Locate Complainant
25-Feb	2:12 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	TRBL W/SUBJ	Advised

3-Mar	7:39 AM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
6-Apr	3:15 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	FOLLOW UP	Assignment Completed
6-Apr	9:06 AM	408 W NORTH AVE	INVESTIGATION	Assignment Completed
18-Apr	1:06 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
22-Apr	11:47 AM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
8-Jun	12:54 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	BUSINESS CHECK	Assignment Completed
18-Jun	11:49 AM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	SUSP PERS/AUTO	Advised
8-Jul	4:19 PM	408 W NORTH AV,MKE	ACC PDO	Advised

- 4 ACC PDO
- 1 ASSIGNMENT
- 1 ASSIST OFFICER
- 2 BATTERY
- 1 BATTERY CUTTING
- 32 BUSINESS CHECK
- 3 CALL FOR POLICE
- 8 DRUG DEALING
- 6 FOLLOW UP
- 1 INJ PERSON/SICK
- 1 INVESTIGATION
- 1 RECK USE OF WEAP
- 1 SHOTS FIRED
- 1 STOLEN VEHICLE
- 2 SUBJ STOP
- 4 SUBJ WITH GUN
- 1 SUBJ WITH WEAPON
- 2 SUSP PERS/AUTO
- 1 TAVERN CHECK
- 1 THEFT
- 1 THEFT VEHICLE
- 3 THREAT
- 1 TRAFFIC STOP
- 25 TRBL W/SUBJ
- 7 VIOL REST ORDER
- 2 WELFARE CITIZEN

113

- 1 ACC PDO
- 0 ASSIGNMENT
- 0 ASSIST OFFICER
- 0 BATTERY
- 1 BATTERY CUTTING
- 5 BUSINESS CHECK
- 0 CALL FOR POLICE
- 0 DRUG DEALING
- 2 FOLLOW UP
- 0 INJ PERSON/SICK

1 INVESTIGATION 0 RECK USE OF WEAP 1 SHOTS FIRED 408 North Ave 0 STOLEN VEHICLE Citgo 1 SUBJ STOP (North & Vel Phillips) 2 SUBJ WITH GUN 0 SUBJ WITH WEAPON 2 SUSP PERS/AUTO 0 TAVERN CHECK 0 THEFT 0 THEFT VEHICLE 0 THREAT 0 TRAFFIC STOP 1 TRBL W/SUBJ 0 VIOL REST ORDER 0 WELFARE CITIZEN 17 Total Calls for Service since January 1, 2022

0 ASSIGNMENT 0 ASSIST OFFICER 2 BATTERY 0 BATTERY CUTTING 15 BUSINESS CHECK 3 CALL FOR POLICE 0 DRUG DEALING 0 FOLLOW UP 1 INJ PERSON/SICK 0 INVESTIGATION 0 RECK USE OF WEAP 0 SHOTS FIRED 1030 E North Ave 0 STOLEN VEHICLE BP 1 SUBJ STOP (North & Humboldt) 1 SUBJ WITH GUN 1 SUBJ WITH WEAPON 0 SUSP PERS/AUTO 1 TAVERN CHECK 0 THEFT 0 THEFT VEHICLE 3 THREAT 1 TRAFFIC STOP 4 TRBL W/SUBJ 0 VIOL REST ORDER 2 WELFARE CITIZEN **37** Total Calls for Service since January 1, 2022

2 ACC PDO

1 ACC PDO

1 ASSIGNMENT

2237 N Holton Citgo (North & Holton)	0 0 12 0 8 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0	ASSIST OFFICER BATTERY BATTERY CUTTING BUSINESS CHECK CALL FOR POLICE DRUG DEALING FOLLOW UP INJ PERSON/SICK INVESTIGATION RECK USE OF WEAP SHOTS FIRED STOLEN VEHICLE SUBJ STOP SUBJ WITH GUN SUBJ WITH WEAPON SUSP PERS/AUTO TAVERN CHECK THEFT THEFT VEHICLE THREAT TRAFFIC STOP TRBL W/SUBJ VIOL REST ORDER WELFARE CITIZEN
	59	Total Calls for Service since January 1, 2022